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modular system

77 7746

106 106242

294

set 1
armchair wide left + armchair wide right

set 2
2 seater round left + 2 seater round right

77

46

193367

set 4 right / or left
bench round large left / or right + chaiselongue wide right / or left

77
46

188

122

364

146

set 3 right / or left
bench round left / or right + armchair wide without armrests 
+ chaiselongue right / or left

footstool 95x74

74 95

46

footstool 107x95

95 107

46

46

fabric

UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS

lux

COVERS

modular 
system

SPECIAL

loose 
with velcrostandard



elements of modular system

armchair 
left / or right

77

106 101

46

armchair 
without armrests

77

106 72

46

armchair wide 
left / or right

77

106 121

46

armchair wide 
without armrests

77

106 92

46

chaiselongue right / or left

77

188
122

46

chaiselongue wide right / or left

77

188 146

46

bench right / or left

77

150 106

46

bench round large 
right / or left

77

221

106

46

bench round
right / or left

77

150

106

46

2 seater left / or right

77

106 146

46

2 seater round left / or right

77

106 149

46

2,5 seater left / or right

corner 90˚

77

77

106 176

105105

46

46

depth of seat

legsextra dimensions

67
4,8

no. 173
wood

3,5

Manufacturer reserves the right to change construction of products and components used due to improving 
durability of product and customer satisfaction without any further notice. Explicit +/- 2 cm tolerance of all 
elements sizes.
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